3. Payments to CONTRACTOR; maximum liability.  Subject to the limitations set forth herein, Agency shall
pay to CONTRACTOR in accordance with the fee schedules set forth in Exhibit B.  The maximum amount
payable to CONTRACTOR under this contract is three hundred seventy thousand dollars ($370,000),
summarized below:

$200,000   Original Agreement 
$170,000   Amendment No. 1 
$370,000   Maximum Amount Payable 

All other provisions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Agency and CONTRACTOR have caused this Amendment No.